
 1 

 

INVITATION TO BID 
CEYLON ELECTRICITY BOARD 

 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

Region / 
Division / 
Province 

Bid No. / Item Description & Quantity 
Bid closing 
date & Time 

Procurement 
Committee 

Place of Purchase of 
Bidding Documents 

TP. Nos. 

 
Price of the 

Bid 
Document 

(Rs) 

Value of Bid Bond 
(Rs) 

Bids should be 
deposited at 

Bids will be opened 
at 
 

 
Price of the 
information 

copy 
(Rs) 

Type 
of Bid 
ICB/ 
NCB 

 
Informatio

n Copy 
Download 

Link 

Materials 

DD 01 
(NP) 

 
DGM/NP/CE(Com)/DM/T/2022/03 

Tender for Supply and Delivery of Safety Overall (Single piece) 
 

10/02/2021 
14.00 hrs. 

PPC (North) 

Deputy General 
Manager (NP) office, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Old Park Road, Jaffna. 
T.P No: 021 222 2496 

1,000.00 41,000.00 
Office of the DGM (NP) 
CEB, Old Park Road, 

Jaffna. 

Office of the DGM 
(NP) CEB, Old Park 

Road, Jaffna 
Nil NCB 

Click Here 
 

DD 01 
(NP) 

DGM/NP/CE(Com)/DM/T/2022/04 
Tender for Supply and Delivery of Road Cone 

 

10/02/2021 
14.00 hrs. 

PPC (North) 

Deputy General 
Manager (NP) office, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Old Park Road, Jaffna. 
T.P No: 021 222 2496 

1,000.00 4,800.00 
Office of the DGM (NP) 
CEB, Old Park Road, 

Jaffna. 

Office of the DGM 
(NP) CEB, Old Park 

Road, Jaffna 
Nil NCB 

Click Here 
 

DD 01 
(NP) 

DGM/NP/CE(Com)/DM/T/2022/05 
Tender for Supply and delivery of Hydraulic Crimping Tools Up to 150sqmm 

(6Ton) with dies 

10/02/2021 
14.00 hrs. 

PPC (North) 

Deputy General 
Manager (NP) office, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Old Park Road, Jaffna. 
T.P No: 021 222 2496 

1,000.00 70,000.00 
Office of the DGM (NP) 
CEB, Old Park Road, 

Jaffna. 

Office of the DGM 
(NP) CEB, Old Park 

Road, Jaffna 
Nil NCB 

Click Here 
 

DD 01 
(NP) 

DGM/NP/CE(Com)/DM/T/2022/06 
Tender for Supply and delivery of Hydraulic Crimping Tools up to 300sqmm 

(12Ton) with dies 

10/02/2021 
14.00 hrs. 

PPC (North) 

Deputy General 
Manager (NP) office, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Old Park Road, Jaffna. 
T.P No: 021 222 2496 

1,000.00 73,000.00 
Office of the DGM (NP) 
CEB, Old Park Road, 

Jaffna. 

Office of the DGM 
(NP) CEB, Old Park 

Road, Jaffna 
Nil NCB 

Click Here 
 

DD 01 
(NP) 

DGM/NP/CE(Com)/DM/T/2022/07 
Tender for Supply and delivery of MV Live line Detector with a rod 

10/02/2021 
14.00 hrs. 

PPC (North) 

Deputy General 
Manager (NP) office, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Old Park Road, Jaffna. 
T.P No: 021 222 2496 

1,000.00 14,000.00 
Office of the DGM (NP) 
CEB, Old Park Road, 

Jaffna. 

Office of the DGM 
(NP) CEB, Old Park 

Road, Jaffna 
Nil NCB 

Click Here 
 

DD 01 
(NP) 

DGM/NP/CE(Com)/DM/T/2022/08 
Tender for Supply and Delivery of Earthing Equipment MV 

 

10/02/2021 
14.00 hrs. 

PPC (North) 

Deputy General 
Manager (NP) office, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Old Park Road, Jaffna. 
T.P No: 021 222 2496 

1,000.00 61,000.00 
Office of the DGM (NP) 
CEB, Old Park Road, 

Jaffna. 

Office of the DGM 
(NP) CEB, Old Park 

Road, Jaffna 
Nil NCB 

Click Here 
 

DD 01 
(NP) 

DGM/NP/CE(Com)/DM/T/2022/09 
Tender for  Supply and Delivery of Stay Assembly Complete LT Galvanized 1.8m 

x16mm 

10/02/2021 
14.00 hrs. 

PPC (North) 

Deputy General 
Manager (NP) office, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Old Park Road, Jaffna. 
T.P No: 021 222 2496 

1,000.00 60,000.00 
Office of the DGM (NP) 
CEB, Old Park Road, 

Jaffna. 

Office of the DGM 
(NP) CEB, Old Park 

Road, Jaffna 
Nil NCB 

Click Here 
 

DD 01 
(NP) 

DGM/NP/CE(Com)/DM/T/2022/10 
Tender for Supply and Delivery of Safety ladders 

Safety Ladders – 20 Ft 

Safety Ladders – 28 Ft 

Safety Ladders – 32 Ft 
 

10/02/2021 
14.00 hrs. 

PPC (North) 

Deputy General 
Manager (NP) office, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Old Park Road, Jaffna. 
T.P No: 021 222 2496 

1,000.00 85,000.00 
Office of the DGM (NP) 
CEB, Old Park Road, 

Jaffna. 

Office of the DGM 
(NP) CEB, Old Park 

Road, Jaffna 
Nil NCB 

Click Here 
 

DD 3 (Uva) 
DGM(UVA)/CE(COM)/C1/M10/2K22/002 

Supply & Delivery of 04 Nos of Bio Metric Time Attendance Machine and  01 Nos 
of Dot Metric Printer to Province of Uva 

09/02/2022 
15.00 hrs 

 
 
 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (Uva), 

Chief Engineer 
500.00 5,400.00 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (Uva), 

Chief Engineer 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Uva), Chief Engineer 

 
- 

 
NCB 

 
Click Here 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/7i2hmm58r8qcawi/Eng-DD1-NP-DGM.NP.CE%28Com%29.DM.T.2022.03.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/s816uss1zrc11bf/Eng-DD1-NP-DGM.NP.CE%28Com%29.DM.T.2022.04.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/uyqx3ff8ky7cs0a/Eng-DD1-NP-DGM.NP.CE%28Com%29.DM.T.2022.05.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/v8vjk3lpq03jx19/Eng-DD1-NP-DGM.NP.CE%28Com%29.DM.T.2022.06.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/usl30ge1j13i5fa/Eng-DD1-NP-DGM.NP.CE%28Com%29.DM.T.2022.07.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/l1skkcnkjk0s5r5/Eng-DD1-NP-DGM.NP.CE%28Com%29.DM.T.2022.08.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/wtqcg2pedf3puh0/Eng-DD1-NP-DGM.NP.CE%28Com%29.DM.T.2022.09.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/vqstulnam71jytc/Eng-DD1-NP-DGM.NP.CE%28Com%29.DM.T.2022.10.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/lekqkwb8s96y4f8/002.pdf?dl=0


 2 

 
 

PPC 
(Uva) 

(Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

No 04, Spring Valley 
Road, Hindagoda, 

Badulla. 
 

Tel : 0552222474 
 

(Commercial) Unit, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, No 04, 

Spring Valley Road, 
Hindagoda, 

Badulla 

(Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, No 04, Spring 
Valley Road, 

Hindagoda, Badulla 

DD 3 (Uva) 
DGM(UVA)/CE(COM)/C1/RC/2K22/003 

Supply & Delivery of 2400 Nos of 8.3m 100kg Light Weight Reinforced Concrete 
Poles (CEB Spec : 44-5:2017) for non costal area  to Province of Uva 

09/02/2022 
15.00 hrs 

 
 
 
 
 

PPC 
(Uva) 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (Uva), 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) Unit, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
No 04, Spring Valley 
Road, Hindagoda, 

Badulla. 
 

Tel : 0552222474 
 

3,500.00 445,000.00 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (Uva), 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) Unit, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, No 04, 

Spring Valley Road, 
Hindagoda, 

Badulla 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Uva), Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, No 04, Spring 
Valley Road, 

Hindagoda, Badulla 

 
- 

 
NCB 

 
Click Here 

DD 3 (Uva) 
DGM(UVA)/CE(COM)/C1/RC/2K22/004 

Supply & Delivery of 1000 Nos of 6m 50kg Reinforced Concrete Poles (CEB 
Spec : 044-1:1996) to Province of Uva 

09/02/2022 
15.00 hrs 

 
 
 
 
 

PPC 
(Uva) 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (Uva), 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) Unit, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
No 04, Spring Valley 
Road, Hindagoda, 

Badulla. 
 

Tel : 0552222474 
 

1,000.00 122,000.00 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (Uva), 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) Unit, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, No 04, 

Spring Valley Road, 
Hindagoda, 

Badulla 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Uva), Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, No 04, Spring 
Valley Road, 

Hindagoda, Badulla 

 
- 

 
NCB 

 
Click Here 

Distribution 
Division 03 

(P&D) 

DD3/P&D/ICB/2020/063/D 

Bid for Supply & Delivery of, 

Rope Operated Extending Fibre Ladders – 2 x 10ft – 250Nos 

Rope Operated Extending Fibre Ladders – 2 x 16ft – 100Nos 

 

02 Mar 
2022 

10.00 hrs 

Divisional 
Procurement 
Committee. 

Office of the DGM (P&D 
– DD3), CEB DD 3 Head 

Office, 3rd  Floor, No. 
644, Sri 

Jayawardanapura Mw, 
Ethul kotte. 

T.P No. 011-2880601, 
2880610 

3,500.00 200,000.00 Office of the DGM (P&D – 
DD3), CEB DD 3 Head 

Office, 3rd Floor, No. 644, 
Sri Jayawardanapura Mw, 

Ethul kotte. 

Auditorium, 3rd Floor, 
CEB, DD3 Head 

Office,  No. 644, Sri 
Jayawardenepura 
Road,   Ethul kotte. 

- ICB Click Here 

Distribution 
Division 03 

(P&D) 

DD3/P&D/NCB/2021/012/D 

Bid for Supply & Delivery of, Stay Assembly HT – Ungalvanized 2.4m x 20mm – 

5,000Nos 

09 Feb 
2022 

10.00 hrs 

Divisional 
Procurement 
Committee. 

Office of the DGM (P&D 
– DD3), CEB DD 3 Head 

Office, 3rd  Floor, No. 
644, Sri 

Jayawardanapura Mw, 
Ethul kotte. 

T.P No. 011-2880601, 
2880610 

3,500.00 350,000.00 Office of the DGM (P&D – 
DD3), CEB DD 3 Head 

Office, 3rd Floor, No. 644, 
Sri Jayawardanapura Mw, 

Ethul kotte. 

Auditorium, 3rd Floor, 
CEB, DD3 Head 

Office,  No. 644, Sri 
Jayawardenepura 
Road,   Ethul kotte. 

- NCB Click Here 

Distribution 
Division 03 

(P&D) 

DD3/P&D/ICB/2021/029/D 
Bid for Supply & Delivery of, Wire G.S. (NO. 6) 5mm – 35,000kg 

02 Mar 
2022 

10.00 hrs 

Divisional 
Procurement 
Committee. 

Office of the DGM (P&D 
– DD3), CEB DD 3 Head 

Office, 3rd  Floor, No. 
644, Sri 

Jayawardanapura Mw, 
Ethul kotte. 

T.P No. 011-2880601, 
2880610 

2,500.00 150,000.00 Office of the DGM (P&D – 
DD3), CEB DD 3 Head 

Office, 3rd Floor, No. 644, 
Sri Jayawardanapura Mw, 

Ethul kotte. 

Auditorium, 3rd Floor, 
CEB, DD3 Head 

Office,  No. 644, Sri 
Jayawardenepura 
Road,   Ethul kotte. 

- ICB Click Here 

Distribution 
Division 03 

(P&D) 

DD3/P&D/NCB/2021/043/D 
Bid for Supply & Delivery of Washer – G.I 16mm – 188,000Nos 

 

09 Feb 
2022 

10.00 hrs 

Divisional 
Procurement 
Committee. 

Office of the DGM (P&D 
– DD3), CEB DD 3 Head 

Office, 3rd  Floor, No. 

2,500.00 100,000.00 Office of the DGM (P&D – 
DD3), CEB DD 3 Head 

Office, 3rd Floor, No. 644, 

Auditorium, 3rd Floor, 
CEB, DD3 Head 

Office,  No. 644, Sri 

- NCB Click Here 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/5ybobixlsvuxtel/003.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/9bqt505dbmdnoy6/004.doc.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/l41087y8ja6zwuq/Eng-DD3-PnD-2020-063.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/mky4jf3m6f4op4l/Eng-DD3-PnD-2021-012.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/gkgkks39cn3k3r1/Eng-DD3-PnD-2021-029.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/4jkhx22x7y9vbfj/Eng-DD3-PnD-2021-043.pdf?dl=0


 3 

644, Sri 
Jayawardanapura Mw, 

Ethul kotte. 
T.P No. 011-2880601, 

2880610 

Sri Jayawardanapura Mw, 
Ethul kotte. 

Jayawardenepura 
Road,   Ethul kotte. 

Construction 

            

Services 

Generation 
(Mahaweli 
Complex) 

Obtaining a private security service for Randenigala building sites for 2022 
 

MC/RND/PT/2021/07 

2022.02.09 
at 14:00 hrs 

Mahaweli 
Complex 

Procurement 
Committee 

Chief Engineer, 
Randenigala Power 

Station, Ceylon Electricity 
Board, P.O. Box 05, 

Rantembe 
T.P.: 0554929011 
Fax.: 0552245755 

Email.: 
cerdmc.gen@ceb.lk 

Rs. 
1,500.00 

Should be 
deposited 

to CEB 
Mahaweli 
Complex 
Collection 
Account at 
Peoples’ 

Bank 
Headquart

ers  
Branch 

Acc. No.: 
204-2002-

30085- 
134 

 
Deposit 

slip should 
be 

presented 
to get a 

bid 
document 

Rs. 40,000.00 

Chief Engineer, Randenigala 
Power Station, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, P.O. Box 05, 
Rantembe 

 

Chief Engineer, 
Randenigala Power 

Station, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, P.O. 

Box 05, Rantembe 
 

- NCB 

 
 
 
 

Click here 

 
Generation 

 
 

SPS/C3/ME(M1)M/2021-7 
 

Supply 2 Nos. of Passenger Vans each having seating capacity for seven 
passengers on Hiring Basis (With Driver & Fuel) for Sapugaskanda Power 

Station 

 
09-02-2022   
10.00 a.m. 

 
Thermal 
Complex 

Procurement 
Committee 

 
Deputy General Manager 

(Thermal Complex) 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

Generation, Head 
Quarters, New Kelani 

Bridge Road, Kolonnawa 
10600, 

Sri Lanka. 
Tel: 011 2423897 

Rs.500.00 

 
 

 
 
 

Rs. 10,000/= 

 
Deputy General Manager 

(Thermal Complex) Ceylon 
Electricity Board, Generation, 
Head Quarters, New Kelani 
Bridge Road, Kolonnawa 

10600, 
Sri Lanka 

Tel: .011  2423897 

 
Deputy General 

Manager (Thermal 
Complex) Ceylon 
Electricity Board, 
Generation, Head 

Quarters, New Kelani 
Bridge Road, 

Kolonnawa 10600, 
Sri Lanka. 

Tel: 011 2423897 

N/A NCB 

 
 
 
 
 

Click Here 

 
Generation 

Division 
(Thermal 
Complex 

 
 

TC/KCCP/BOP/T/2021/10/01 
 

OBTAINING JANITORIAL & GARDENING SERVICES FOR KELANITISSA 
COMBINED CYCLE POWER STATION FOR A PERIOD OF ONE YEAR (2022) 

 
18-02-2022 

at 
1400 hrs 

 
Thermal 
Complex 

Procurement 
Committee 

 
Deputy General Manager 

(Thermal Complex) 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

Generation, Head 
Quarters, New Kelani 

Bridge Road, Kolonnawa 

Rs.2,000.
00 

 
 

 
 
 

Rs. 120,000.00 

 
Deputy General Manager 

(Thermal Complex) Ceylon 
Electricity Board, Generation, 
Head Quarters, New Kelani 
Bridge Road, Kolonnawa 

10600, 

 
Deputy General 

Manager (Thermal 
Complex) Ceylon 
Electricity Board, 
Generation, Head 

Quarters, New Kelani 

N/A NCB 

 
 
 
 
 

Click Here 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/j459e6abenvu137/SIN-GEN-MC-RND-PT-2021-07.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/8f50sh87pejzsor/Eng-Gen-TC-%20SPSC3ME%28M1%29M2021-7.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/pdd5pj1zmfdrf8t/Eng-Gen-TC-%20TCKCCPBOPT20211001.pdf?dl=0


 4 

10600, 
Sri Lanka. 

Tel: 011 2423897 

Sri Lanka 
Tel: .011  2423897 

Bridge Road, 
Kolonnawa 10600, 

Sri Lanka. 
Tel: 011 2423897 

CE(Tr.O&M)- 
Central 

TR/O&M/N/NCB/2022/002/D 

Required a house situated in/around Kandy city preferably closer to Pallekele on 
rent/lease for a period of two years for quarters of Electrical Superintendent. 

(House should be atleast 1200 sq.ft. with parking space for a vehicle, Electricity, 
Water & preferably with Telephone facility) 

2022-02-03 at 
10.00  a.m 

Divisional  
Procurement  
Committee - 

 Transmission 

Office of the 
CE(Tr.O&M)-Central, 

Pallekale Girid 
Substation , 

Balagolla 
Kengalla 

20186 
 

T.P. 081-2050960 
       081-2215669 

- - 

Office of the CE(Tr.O&M)- 
Central, 

Pallekale Girid Substation , 
Balagolla 
Kengalla 

 

Office of the 
CE(Tr.O&M)- 

Central, 
Pallekale Girid 

Substation , 
Balagolla 
Kengalla 

 

N/A NCB 
Click Here 

 
 

DD 01 
(NP) 

DGM/NP/CE(Com)/VH/T/2022/11 
Tender for Hiring of a Crew Cab 2 Wheel Drive for EE (Distribution Maintenance) 

- Vavuniya on Wet Lease Basis. 
 

10/02/2021 
14.00 hrs. 

PPC (North) 

Deputy General Manager 
(NP) office, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, Old 
Park Road, Jaffna. T.P 

No: 021 222 2496 

1,000.00 5,000.00 
Office of the DGM (NP) CEB, 

Old Park Road, Jaffna. 

Office of the DGM 
(NP) CEB, Old Park 

Road, Jaffna 
Nil NCB 

Click Here 
 

DD 01 
(NP) 

DGM/NP/CE(Com)/VH/T/2022/12 
Tender for Hiring of a Crew Cab 2 Wheel Drive for ECSC Madhu on Wet Lease 

Basis. 

10/02/2021 
14.00 hrs. 

PPC (North) 

Deputy General Manager 
(NP) office, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, Old 
Park Road, Jaffna. T.P 

No: 021 222 2496 

1,000.00 5,000.00 
Office of the DGM (NP) CEB, 

Old Park Road, Jaffna. 

Office of the DGM 
(NP) CEB, Old Park 

Road, Jaffna 
Nil NCB 

Click Here 
 

DD 01 
(NP) 

DGM/NP/CE(Com)/VH/T/2022/13 
Tender for Hiring of a Dual Purpose Van for Electrical Superintendent (System 

Planning) on Wet Lease Basis. 

03/02/2021 
14.00 hrs. 

PPC (North) 

Deputy General Manager 
(NP) office, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, Old 
Park Road, Jaffna. T.P 

No: 021 222 2496 

1,000.00 5,000.00 
Office of the DGM (NP) CEB, 

Old Park Road, Jaffna. 

Office of the DGM 
(NP) CEB, Old Park 

Road, Jaffna 
Nil NCB 

Click Here 
 

  
  

 
  

     

   
 

 
  

     

   
 

 
  

     

DD2 
(PHM) 

 
 

PHM DD2/DGM/CE (LCM)/DPC/2021/33 

Obtain a security service for one year period to Kalagedihena work yard, 
Udugampola work yard and Wathupitiwala work yard: Project and Heavy 

Maintenance Branch –Distribution Division 02. (12 hr shifts) 
 

02.02.2022 

14.00 hrs 
DPC – DD2 

Deputy General Manager 

(Pro.HM) DD2, 

Ceylon  Electricity Board 

P.O.Box. 18, 

Lamagaraya road, 

Kandy. 

 

081-2222286 

081-2204298 

1000.00 40,000.00 

Deputy General Manager 

(Pro.HM) DD2, 

Ceylon  Electricity Board 

P.O.Box. 18, 

Lamagaraya road, 

Kandy. 

 

081-2222286 

081-2204298 

Deputy General 

Manager (Pro.HM) 

DD2, 

Ceylon  Electricity 

Board 

P.O.Box. 18, 

Lamagaraya road, 

Kandy. 

081-2222286 

081-2204298 

N/A NCB 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Click here 

 
DD 2 
CP- 2 

 

CP2/CE(COM)/PPC/2022/004 
 

Hiring of a Three Wheeler for ECSC at Eriyagama in Peradeniya Area for a 
Period of 01 Year. 

 
23/02/2022 
14.00 hrs. 

 
Provincial 

Procurement 
Committee –

CP2 

(Commercial)-CP2, CEB, 
No.431, Colombo Road, 

Pilimathalawa. 
T.P 081-4949160 

 
500.00 

 
5,000.00 

 
Chief Engineer (Commercial)-
CP2, CEB, No.431, Colombo 

Road, Pilimathalawa. 

 
Chief Engineer 

(Commercial)-CP2, 
CEB, No.431, 

Colombo Road, 
Pilimathalawa. 

 
N/A 

 
NCB 

Click Here 
 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/5sca6977q72s4mg/Eng-TRA-O%26M-TRO%26MNNCB2022002D.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/vjuhora5ct61vof/Eng-DD1-NP-DGM.NP.CE%28Com%29.VH.T.2022.11.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/vgojk9g31fd66i5/Eng-DD1-NP-DGM.NP.CE%28Com%29.VH.T.2022.12.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/tz8aqefs6wynebf/Eng-DD1-NP-DGM.NP.CE%28Com%29.VH.T.2022.13.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/y7xqgyjn1fnxc49/ENG-DD2-PHM-PHM%20DD2-DGMCE%20%28LCM%29-DPC-2021-33%20pdf_.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/ts66l4y46px1fld/PPC-2022-004%20Three%20Wheeler-%20Eriyagama.pdf?dl=0


 5 

 
DD 2 
CP- 2 

 

CP2/CE(COM)/PPC/2022/005 
 

Hiring of a Crew Cab for Electricity Break Down Services Supply & Maintenance 
at ECSC Moronthota in Kegalle Area for a Period of 02 Years. 

 
23/02/2022 
14.00 hrs. 

 
Provincial 

Procurement 
Committee –

CP2 

(Commercial)-CP2, CEB, 
No.431, Colombo Road, 

Pilimathalawa. 
T.P 081-4949160 

 
1000.00 

 
16,000.00 

 
Chief Engineer (Commercial)-
CP2, CEB, No.431, Colombo 

Road, Pilimathalawa. 

 
Chief Engineer 

(Commercial)-CP2, 
CEB, No.431, 

Colombo Road, 
Pilimathalawa. 

 
N/A 

 
NCB 

Click Here 
 

 
DD 2 
CP- 2 

 

CP2/CE(COM)/PPC/2022/006 
 

Hiring of a Double Cab 4wd for ES 06 in Construction CP 02 Unit  for a Period of 
02 Years. 

 
23/02/2022 
14.00 hrs. 

 
Provincial 

Procurement 
Committee –

CP2 

(Commercial)-CP2, CEB, 
No.431, Colombo Road, 

Pilimathalawa. 
T.P 081-4949160 

 
1000.00 

 
20,000.00 

 
Chief Engineer (Commercial)-
CP2, CEB, No.431, Colombo 

Road, Pilimathalawa. 

 
Chief Engineer 

(Commercial)-CP2, 
CEB, No.431, 

Colombo Road, 
Pilimathalawa. 

 
N/A 

 
NCB 

Click Here 
 

 
DD 2 
CP- 2 

 

CP2/CE(COM)/PPC/2022/007 
 

Hiring of a Lorry (above 10.5 feet )for ECSC at Eriyagama in Peradeniya Area for 
a Period of 02 Years. 

 
23/02/2022 
14.00 hrs. 

 
Provincial 

Procurement 
Committee –

CP2 

(Commercial)-CP2, CEB, 
No.431, Colombo Road, 

Pilimathalawa. 
T.P 081-4949160 

 
1000.00 

 
16,000.00 

 
Chief Engineer (Commercial)-
CP2, CEB, No.431, Colombo 

Road, Pilimathalawa. 

 
Chief Engineer 

(Commercial)-CP2, 
CEB, No.431, 

Colombo Road, 
Pilimathalawa. 

 
N/A 

 
NCB 

Click Here 
 

DD2 
(WPN) 

WPN/NCB/DGM/CLEANING/2022/27 
Providing Cleaning Services for DGM(WPN)’s Office Complex and Provincial 

Stores (Kotugoda) 

2022-02-02 
2.00 p.m. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 

Kiribathgoda Tel.011-
2911071/72 

1000.00 20,000.00 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, CEB, 
No.280, 

Kandy Road, Kiribathgoda 
Tel.011-2911071/72 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 

Kiribathgoda Tel.011-
2911071/72 

_ 
 

NCB 
Click Here 

DD2 
(WPN) 

WPN/NCB/G-V120/2022/17 
Hiring of a Van for Chief Electrical Engineer’s Office - Gampaha 

2022-02-02 
2.00 p.m. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 

Kiribathgoda Tel.011-
2911071/72 

1000.00 20,000.00 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, CEB, 
No.280, 

Kandy Road, Kiribathgoda 
Tel.011-2911071/72 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 

Kiribathgoda Tel.011-
2911071/72 

_ 
 

NCB 
Click Here 

DD2 
(WPN) 

WPN/NCB/J-V77/2022/18 
Hiring of a Crew Cab for Consumer Service Centre – Wattala 

2022-02-02 
2.00 p.m. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 

Kiribathgoda Tel.011-
2911071/72 

1000.00 20,000.00 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, CEB, 
No.280, 

Kandy Road, Kiribathgoda 
Tel.011-2911071/72 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 

Kiribathgoda Tel.011-
2911071/72 

_ 
 

NCB 
Click Here 

DD2 
(WPN) 

WPN/NCB/DM-V143/2022/19 
Hiring of a Van for Distribution Maintenance Site Office - Veyangoda 

2022-02-02 
2.00 p.m. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 

Kiribathgoda Tel.011-
2911071/72 

1000.00 20,000.00 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, CEB, 
No.280, 

Kandy Road, Kiribathgoda 
Tel.011-2911071/72 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 

Kiribathgoda Tel.011-
2911071/72 

_ 
 

NCB 
Click Here 

DD2 
(WPN) 

WPN/NCB/DM-V22/2022/20 
Hiring of a Motor Car for Chief Engineer (Distribution Maintenance ) 

2022-02-02 
2.00 p.m. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 

Kiribathgoda Tel.011-
2911071/72 

1000.00 20,000.00 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, CEB, 
No.280, 

Kandy Road, Kiribathgoda 
Tel.011-2911071/72 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 

Kiribathgoda Tel.011-
2911071/72 

_ 
 

NCB 
Click Here 

DD2 
(WPN) 

WPN/NCB/D-V61/2022/21 
Hiring of a Crew Cab for Consumer Service Centre - Divulapitiya 

2022-02-02 
2.00 p.m. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 

Kiribathgoda Tel.011-
2911071/72 

1000.00 20,000.00 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, CEB, 
No.280, 

Kandy Road, Kiribathgoda 
Tel.011-2911071/72 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 

Kiribathgoda Tel.011-
2911071/72 

_ 
 

NCB 
Click Here 

DD2 
(WPN) 

WPN/NCB/J-V95/2022/22 
Hiring of a Van for Chief Electrical Engineer’s Office – Ja-ela 

2022-02-02 
2.00 p.m. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 

Kiribathgoda Tel.011-
2911071/72 

1000.00 20,000.00 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, CEB, 
No.280, 

Kandy Road, Kiribathgoda 
Tel.011-2911071/72 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 

Kiribathgoda Tel.011-
2911071/72 

_ 
 

NCB 
Click Here 

DD2 
(WPN) 

WPN/NCB/K-V34/2022/23 
Hiring of a Van for Consumer Service Centre - Mawaramandiya 

2022-02-02 
2.00 p.m. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 

Kiribathgoda Tel.011-

1000.00 20,000.00 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, CEB, 
No.280, 

Kandy Road, Kiribathgoda 
Tel.011-2911071/72 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 

Kiribathgoda Tel.011-

_ 
 

NCB 
Click Here 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/fh0i7pbp7xt3vgd/PPC-2022-005%20Crew%20Cab%20ECSC%20Moronthota.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/4tmyanfw2y9e8r7/PPC-2022-006%20WD%20Double%20Cab%20ES%2006.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/prkkyel1swsfwq1/PPC-2022-007%20Lorry%20Eriyagama.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/0ysklxp1v3890kc/Eng-DD2-WPNNCB-DGM-CE%28COM%29-Cleaning%20Service-2022-27.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/hredbw5h2pdeiml/Eng-DD2-%20WPN-NCB-G-V120-2022-17%20VAN.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/qmh4eaza3updc9j/Eng-DD2-WPN-NCB-J-V77-2022-18%202WD%20Crew%20Cab.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/ouio96atmmilv27/Eng-DD2-WPN-NCB-DM-%20V143-2022-19%20Van.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/aoa2eruqmavro46/Eng-DD2-WPN-NCB-DM-V22-2022-20%20Car.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/mrzxft8c9z79i8d/Eng-DD2-WPN-NCB-D-V61-2022-21-%202WD%20Crew%20Cab.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/m9o0eejhlnowwle/Eng-DD2-WPN-NCB-J-V95-2022-22%20VAN.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/s0d6gmpopayzjxg/Eng-DD2-WPN-NCB-K-%20V34-2022-23%20Van.pdf?dl=0


 6 

2911071/72 2911071/72 

DD2 
(WPN) 

WPN/NCB/KR-V46/2022/24 
Hiring of a Crew Cab for Consumer Service Centre - Kirindiwela 

2022-02-02 
2.00 p.m. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 

Kiribathgoda Tel.011-
2911071/72 

1000.00 20,000.00 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, CEB, 
No.280, 

Kandy Road, Kiribathgoda 
Tel.011-2911071/72 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 

Kiribathgoda Tel.011-
2911071/72 

_ 
 

NCB 
Click Here 

DD2 
(WPN) 

WPN/NCB/K-V28/2022/25 
Hiring of a Motor Car for Chief Electrical Engineer (Kelaniya ) 

2022-02-02 
2.00 p.m. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 

Kiribathgoda Tel.011-
2911071/72 

1000.00 20,000.00 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, CEB, 
No.280, 

Kandy Road, Kiribathgoda 
Tel.011-2911071/72 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 

Kiribathgoda Tel.011-
2911071/72 

_ 
 

NCB 
Click Here 

DD2 
(WPN) 

WPN/NCB/N-V162/2022/26 
Hiring of a Crew Cab for Consumer Service Centre - Katana 

2022-02-02 
2.00 p.m. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 

Kiribathgoda Tel.011-
2911071/72 

1000.00 20,000.00 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, CEB, 
No.280, 

Kandy Road, Kiribathgoda 
Tel.011-2911071/72 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 

Kiribathgoda Tel.011-
2911071/72 

_ 
 

NCB 
Click Here 

 
 

DD 03 
(SAB) 

 

 
 

 

 
SAB/RUW/EE/BUILDING/KITHULGALA SUB C.S.C /2022 

Renting a Building with Land to be used as the Kithulgala sub c.s.c for 02 Years 
withing 2km distance from Ingiriyawaththa or  Theligama Town. 

 
 

03/02/2022 
 

14.00 hrs 

PPC (SAB) 

Electrical Engineer Office 
(Ruwanwella)        

Ceylon Electricity Board,                             
E 184/1,                 

Atulugama,  Dehiowita 

1,000.00 - 

Electrical Engineer 
Office(Ruwanwella) Ceylon 

Electricity Board,                             
E 184/1,                 Atulugama,  

Dehiowita 

Electrical Engineer 
Office (Ruwanwella)        

Ceylon Electricity 
Board,                             

E 184/1,                 
Atulugama,  Dehiowita 

- NCB 

 
Cilck Here 

 

 

 
 
 

Chairman of the above Procurement Committees, on behalf of the Ceylon Electricity Board, now invites sealed Bids from potential Suppliers for the above mentioned items on the basis of International /National competitive bidding. Bids should be submitted only on the 
bid documents purchased from the CEB. 
 
Bidding Documents will be issued only to the prospective Bidder or their accredited Agents. Wherever necessary they should get registered in terms of the Public Contract Act No.3of 1987. 
 
Bidding Documents could be purchased by any prospective bidder or their accredited Agent on submission of written request to the respective Deputy General Manager/Chief Engineer of the CEB upon payment of the amount indicated in Column 6 of the above 
table for each set of Bid Document, between 0900 hrs. and 1500 hrs. on any working days till the day prior to the bid closing date. Payment shall be made in cash or bank draft drawn in favour of the General Manager, CEB. 
 
Foreign Diplomatic Missions/ Trade Commissions may obtain information copies of the Bidding Documents, free of charge on submission of written request. The Bidding Documents may be inspected by the prospective bidder or their Agents at the office of the 
respective DGM/CE free of charge. 

 
Bids will be opened immediately after the closing time of the bidding, in the presence of Bidders and their authorized representatives at the locations indicated in column 9. Late Bids shall be rejected. 
 

All clarifications shall be sought two weeks before the Bid closing date, from the respective DGM/CE of the CEB who issued the bidding Documents. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 ICB – International Competitive Bidding    ,   NCB – National Competitive Bidding. 
 
 

General Manager 
 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/01bhbxgeg54fww5/Eng-DD2-WPN-NCB-KR-V46-2022-24%202WD%20Crew.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/hj7s0xku0uc9g6o/Eng-DD2-WPN-NCB-K-V28-2022-25%20Car.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/68byeocb8auw8uw/Eng-DD2-WPN-NCB-N-V162-2022-26%202WD%20Crew%20Cab.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/tfb80jal5eb5lnl/%E0%B6%BD%E0%B6%82%E0%B7%83%E0%B7%94%20%E0%B6%B4%E0%B7%9C%E0%B6%AD%20%E0%B6%9A%E0%B7%92%E0%B6%AD%E0%B7%94%E0%B6%BD%E0%B7%8A%E0%B6%9C%E0%B6%BD%20%E0%B6%8B%E0%B6%B4%20%E0%B6%B4%E0%B7%8F.%E0%B7%83%E0%B7%9A.%E0%B6%B8..


 7 

 


